
Meeting Date Meeting Start Time 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena (Admin includes Prelimiary 2022 Draft Operating & 
Capital Budget & Ten Year Capital Plan) Monday, January 17, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, January 24, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, January 31, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Public Budget Open House (will not be livestreamed but video will be posted on website) Wednesday, February 2, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, February 14, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena (includes 2022 Budget)  Tuesday, February 22, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire Committee - Budget if required (will not be livestreamed but video posted) Wednesday, February 23, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Council (approval of 2022 Budget) Monday, February 28, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Monday, March 14, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday March 21, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, March 28, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, April 11, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Tuesday, April 19, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Council  Monday, April 25, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
NOMINATION AND REGISTRATION PERIOD BEGINS Monday, May 2, 2022
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, May 9, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation/Arena Monday, May 16, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Council Tuesday, May 24, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, June 13, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation/Arena Monday, June 20, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, June 27, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting & All Committee Council Mtg (Planning, Administration & Public Works) Monday July 18, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Public Meeting & All Committee Council Mtg(Planning, Administration & Public Works) Thursday August 18, 2022 (if required) 6:30 p.m. 
NOMINATION DAY Friday, August 19, 2022 (9am-2pm) 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday September 12, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Monday September 19, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday September 26, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
VOTING DAY Monday, October 24, 2022(10am-8pm)
NEW TERM OF OFFICE COMMENCES Tuesday, November 15, 2022
Inaugural Council Meeting (week of November 22 or 28?) TO BE DETERMINED
Public Meeting and All Committees(Planning, Administration & Public Works-Separate mtgs) Monday, December 5, 2022 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, December 12, 2022 7:00 p.m. 
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